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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 03/12/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024

03/12/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024

03/12/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

705.529

0

0

0

110

0

0

8

9.711.928.309

0

0

0

777.451.914

0

0

3.479.000

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.129.214

0

0

0

4.440

13

1.713

116.684.636.314

0

0

0

35.774.624.945

819.142.297

0

354.375.153.574
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